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HD vs. KP - 6/23/2015

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Medley 2 swmrs from 10 & U Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1-1 HS-MW1 1:10.84   7

1) Drysdale, Ella J 9 2) LaPorta, Bella M 12

3) Marti, Chloe 12 4) Wells, Baylie M 9

B1- HS-MW--- x1:12.62

1) Barkus, Jackie 9 2) Habing, Audrey E 12

3) Freimann, k J 11 4) Michael, Ava G 10

C1- HS-MW--- x1:14.69

1) Wells, Abby A 11 2) Henke, Anna E 8

3) Schmidt, Madeleine M 11 4) Thiems, Zoe D 10

B1- KP-15-IL--- x1:15.56

1) West, Grace 9 2) Junker, Brooke 11

3) Mueller, Dorothea E 12 4) Koch, Madelyn 9

 
Event 2  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Medley 2 swmrs from 10 & U Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1-1 HS-MW1 1:10.06   7

1) Runge, Cam 10 2) Kohlbrecher, G3 R 11

3) Walter, Ben T 12 4) McGinley, Patrick T 10

A1-2 KP-15-IL2 1:13.04

1) Conway, Trevor 12 2) Nester, Brody 11

3) Telken, Max J 10 4) Arneson, Johnny E 12

B1- HS-MW--- X1:14.87

1) Nyquist, Tom J 12 2) Henke, Jude D 11

3) Tolbert, Ryan C 9 4) Smith, Masyn E 9

C1- HS-MW--- X1:33.78

1) DeLaCruz, Javier D 11 2) Stephens, Tucker I 7

3) Schlechte, Ryan E 9 4) Tolbert, Drew C 12

 
Event 3  Girls 13-18 200 Yard Medley 2 swmrs from 10 & U Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1-1 KP-15-IL1 2:10.96   7

1) Effinger, Caroline R 18 2) Philipp, Maddy G 18

3) Pearce, Briana 14 4) Harris, Josie 14

A1-2 HS-MW2 2:12.75

1) Drysdale, Emma K 15 2) Thomae, Victoria 15

3) Thiems, Nora J 13 4) Korte, Tess A 13

B1- HS-MW--- x2:25.37

1) Walter, Madi C 15 2) Freimann, Alyssa M 15

3) Arnold, Olivia M 14 4) Hamel, Tiffany L 13

 
Event 4  Boys 13-18 200 Yard Medley 2 swmrs from 10 & U Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1-1 HS-MW1 1:58.44   7

1) Galbiati, Dylan N 16 2) Thomae, Ben 16

3) Stephens, Trey M 13 4) Nagel, Peyton S 14

A1-2 KP-15-IL2 2:11.13

1) Hayen, Wolfgang W 18 2) Arneson, David E 13

3) Hartenstein, Noah L 15 4) Slocomb, Josh 13

B1- HS-MW--- x2:01.36

1) Kohlbrecher, Gavin E 15 2) Seger, Adam D 15

3) Scharp, Robby G 14 4) Drysdale, Ethan A 13

 
Event 5  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  61- Blackwell, Jayden E--- X46.47

 
Event 6  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KP-15-IL  61-1 Stein, Brady1 1:07.07

KP-15-IL  51-2 Stein, Weston2 1:24.32

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  81-1 Henke, Anna E1 17.59   5

HS-MW  81-2 Nonn, Sophia S2 21.72   3

KP-15-IL  71-3 Kramer, Hayley3 24.31   1

HS-MW  71-4 Gutzler, Ceyenna R4 x33.53

HS-MW  81- Lemmon, Jordan A--- X23.02

HS-MW  82- Buesching, Megan J--- X31.21

HS-MW  72- Crowe, Addison M--- X32.93

 
Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  71-1 McGinley, Sean T1 19.15   5

HS-MW  71-2 Balint, Dalton J2 22.05   3

HS-MW  71- Stephens, Tucker I--- X18.33

HS-MW  81- Davis, Hugh S--- X23.06

KP-15-IL  61- Miller, Jonny--- DQ

HS-MW  82- Roback, Landon J--- X25.47

HS-MW  72- Walter, Ethan H--- X28.89

HS-MW  72- Koerkenmeier, Kyler D--- X32.33

HS-MW  72- Hegger, Jayce H--- X48.63

HS-MW  83- Henke, Ethan--- X19.33

HS-MW  83- Mersinger, Dalton G--- X40.59

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  91-1 Barkus, Jackie1 15.57   5

HS-MW 101-2 Oday, Izzy C2 16.10   3

HS-MW 101-3 Michael, Ava G3 x16.17

KP-15-IL  91-4 West, Grace4 17.06   1

KP-15-IL  91-5 Unverzagt, Rubee5 19.26

KP-15-IL  91-6 Koch, Madelyn6 x23.80

HS-MW  92- Wells, Baylie M--- X15.14

HS-MW 102- Thiems, Zoe D--- X16.75

HS-MW  92- Johnson, Caroline E--- X17.83

HS-MW  92- Balint, Dalanee E--- X20.87

HS-MW 103- Page, Allison H--- X24.17

HS-MW  93- Himsel, Sophia C--- X24.34

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 101-1 McGinley, Patrick T1 15.19   5

KP-15-IL 101-2 Telken, Max J2 15.56   3

HS-MW  91-3 Schlechte, Ryan E3 17.41   1

HS-MW  91-4 Smith, Masyn E4 x17.44

KP-15-IL 101-5 Kramer, JD5 18.51

KP-15-IL 101-6 Cipfl, Jack6 x19.42

HS-MW 102- Runge, Cam--- X15.13

HS-MW  92- Tolbert, Ryan C--- X18.10

HS-MW 102- Korte, Gabe R--- X19.96

HS-MW  92- Schmidt, Ethan T--- X21.09

HS-MW 102- Hegger, Aidan M--- X21.31

HS-MW  92- Foley, Noah L--- X21.38

HS-MW  93- Smith, Bryant W--- X22.25
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(Event 10  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 103- Noyes, McGrady P--- X22.56

HS-MW  93- Page, Walker T--- X36.13

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KP-15-IL 121-1 Mueller, Dorothea E1 29.46   5

HS-MW 121-2 Marti, Chloe2 29.47   3

HS-MW 111-3 Oday, Josie C3 30.16   1

HS-MW 121-4 Habing, Audrey E4 x31.45

KP-15-IL 121-5 Kent, Grace5 33.96

KP-15-IL 111-6 Mueller, Nadia K6 x38.94

HS-MW 122- Imming, Abbi J--- X31.52

HS-MW 112- Schmidt, Madeleine M--- X32.12

HS-MW 112- Freimann, k J--- X32.57

HS-MW 122- LaPorta, Bella M--- X32.72

HS-MW 112- Stephens, Taryn E--- X33.78

KP-15-IL 112- Unverzagt, Lairra--- X36.50

HS-MW 113-1 Redman, Rebecca7 x43.60

HS-MW 123- Lamparter, Addisen--- X38.90

HS-MW 113- Noyes, Morgan N--- X50.53

HS-MW 113- Noyes, Mattie F--- X58.75

HS-MW 123- Hemann, Frances F--- XDQ

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 111-1 Kohlbrecher, G3 R1 30.96   5

HS-MW 121-2 Ermer, Vince P2 33.22   3

KP-15-IL 121-3 Conway, Trevor3 33.85   1

HS-MW 121-4 Campbell, Steven J4 x34.88

KP-15-IL 121-5 Arneson, Johnny E5 35.11

KP-15-IL 111-6 Campbell, Noah6 x39.21

HS-MW 122- Walter, Ben T--- X29.53

HS-MW 122- Nyquist, Tom J--- X33.66

HS-MW 112- Olson, Ian P--- X35.50

HS-MW 122- Tolbert, Drew C--- X39.56

HS-MW 112- Brantley, Thomas--- X47.16

HS-MW 112- Foley, Rowan M--- X47.54

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KP-15-IL 141-1 Mueller, Alexandra S1 1:05.81   5

KP-15-IL 141-2 Harris, Josie2 1:07.97   3

KP-15-IL 141-3 Kiernan, Alexis3 x1:10.91

HS-MW 141-4 Arnold, Olivia M4 1:11.18   1

HS-MW 131-5 Hamel, Tiffany L5 1:16.53

HS-MW 131- Thiems, Nora J--- X1:08.68

KP-15-IL 132- Koch, Maebree--- X1:20.50

HS-MW 132- Brantley, Allison--- X1:54.97

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 141-1 Nagel, Peyton S1 1:05.03   5

HS-MW 131-2 Drysdale, Ethan A2 1:06.85   3

HS-MW 131-3 Thomae, Andrew3 x1:13.50

KP-15-IL 131-4 Slocomb, Josh4 1:15.45   1

HS-MW 141- Scharp, Robby G--- X1:04.65

HS-MW 141- Barkus, Jacob--- X1:15.46

 
Event 15  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 151-1 Thomae, Victoria1 58.54   5

HS-MW 151-2 Freimann, Alyssa M2 1:04.12   3

HS-MW 151-3 Walter, Madi C3 x1:06.64

KP-15-IL 171-4 Perez, Madeline M4 1:09.73   1

KP-15-IL 181-5 Philipp, Maddy G5 1:11.97

 
Event 16  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 161-1 Kohlbrecher, Gunnar L1 52.91   5

HS-MW 151-2 Olson, Jonny R2 57.42   3

KP-15-IL 181-3 Hayen, Wolfgang W3 57.72   1

HS-MW 151-4 Kohlbrecher, Gavin E4 x1:00.28

HS-MW 162- Thomae, Ben--- X54.95

HS-MW 152- Roach, Andrew T--- X1:19.27

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  81-1 Henke, Anna E1 22.28   5

HS-MW  81- Nonn, Sophia S--- X31.87

HS-MW  81- Lemmon, Jordan A--- DQ

HS-MW  71- Gutzler, Ceyenna R--- XDQ

HS-MW  71- Crowe, Addison M--- DQ

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  71-1 Stephens, Tucker I1 25.37   5

HS-MW  71-2 Davis, Taylor J2 35.15   3

KP-15-IL  81-3 Schnarre, Carter3 50.11   1

HS-MW  71- McGinley, Sean T--- X27.82

HS-MW  71- Balint, Dalton J--- XDQ

HS-MW  81- Davis, Hugh S--- DQ

HS-MW  82- Henke, Ethan--- X31.25

HS-MW  72- Koerkenmeier, Kyler D--- X50.11

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  91-1 Wells, Baylie M1 20.84   5

HS-MW 101-2 Thiems, Zoe D2 23.58   3

KP-15-IL 101-3 Lippert, Katherine J3 24.38   1

KP-15-IL  91-4 Koch, Madelyn4 28.38

KP-15-IL  91- Unverzagt, Rubee--- DQ

HS-MW  91- Drysdale, Ella J--- DQ

HS-MW 102- Oday, Izzy C--- X21.46

HS-MW  92- Barkus, Jackie--- X25.19

HS-MW  92- Johnson, Caroline E--- X28.10

HS-MW  92- Balint, Dalanee E--- X33.57

HS-MW  92- Himsel, Sophia C--- XDQ

HS-MW 102- Michael, Ava G--- XDQ

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 101-1 Runge, Cam1 21.12   5

HS-MW  91-2 Smith, Masyn E2 23.26   3

HS-MW  91-3 Tolbert, Ryan C3 x23.62

KP-15-IL 101-4 Schnarre, Braden4 24.02   1

KP-15-IL 101-5 Kramer, JD5 25.12

KP-15-IL  91-6 Miller, Nick7 x41.50
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(Event 20  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  92-1 Smith, Bryant W6 x29.57

HS-MW 102- Hegger, Aidan M--- X28.09

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KP-15-IL 111-1 Junker, Brooke1 38.92   5

HS-MW 121-2 LaPorta, Bella M2 39.96   3

HS-MW 111-3 Mercer, Jordan C3 42.00   1

HS-MW 121-4 Habing, Audrey E4 x42.94

KP-15-IL 121-5 Telken, Hannah A5 45.03

KP-15-IL 111-6 Unverzagt, Lairra6 x48.83

HS-MW 122- Marti, Chloe--- X41.06

HS-MW 112- Schmidt, Madeleine M--- X44.81

HS-MW 112- Wells, Abby A--- X45.78

KP-15-IL 112- Mueller, Nadia K--- X50.57

KP-15-IL 122- Kent, Lily--- X54.68

HS-MW 122- Hemann, Frances F--- X55.67

HS-MW 113-1 Redman, Rebecca7 x56.27

HS-MW 113- Stephens, Taryn E--- X42.53

HS-MW 123- Barkus, Christina--- X42.94

HS-MW 113- Noyes, Morgan N--- X1:00.89

HS-MW 113- Noyes, Mattie F--- X1:25.77

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 121-1 Walter, Ben T1 39.06   5

HS-MW 111-2 Henke, Jude D2 43.81   3

HS-MW 111-3 DeLaCruz, Javier D3 x45.93

KP-15-IL 111-4 Nester, Brody4 46.53   1

KP-15-IL 121-5 Arneson, Johnny E5 49.87

HS-MW 111- Kohlbrecher, G3 R--- X43.71

HS-MW 122- Campbell, Steven J--- X47.50

HS-MW 122- Tolbert, Drew C--- X50.78

HS-MW 122- Nyquist, Tom J--- X51.09

HS-MW 112- Olson, Ian P--- X56.53

HS-MW 112- Foley, Rowan M--- X1:01.63

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KP-15-IL 141-1 Pearce, Briana1 1:16.15   5

HS-MW 131-2 Korte, Tess A2 1:28.31   3

HS-MW 111-3 Freimann, k J3 1:35.37   1

KP-15-IL 131-4 Koch, Maebree4 1:35.66

KP-15-IL 141-5 Harris, Josie5 x1:41.02

HS-MW 131- Thiems, Nora J--- X1:27.08

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 131-1 Stephens, Trey M1 1:17.66   5

KP-15-IL 131-2 Arneson, David E2 1:28.00   3

HS-MW 131-3 Thomae, Andrew3 1:33.75   1

HS-MW 141-4 Barkus, Jacob4 x1:44.81

HS-MW 131- Drysdale, Ethan A--- X1:34.24

HS-MW 131- Braun, Nick B--- X2:05.29

 
Event 25  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 151-1 Thomae, Victoria1 1:12.88   5

KP-15-IL 181-2 Effinger, Caroline R2 1:21.56   3

HS-MW 151-3 Freimann, Alyssa M3 1:23.41   1

HS-MW 151-4 Walter, Madi C4 x1:27.93

KP-15-IL 181-5 Philipp, Maddy G5 1:28.75

 
Event 26  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 151-1 Seger, Adam D1 1:11.10   5

HS-MW 161-2 Galbiati, Dylan N2 1:13.11   3

HS-MW 151-3 Kohlbrecher, Gavin E3 x1:20.19

KP-15-IL 151-4 Hartenstein, Noah L4 1:25.64   1

HS-MW 161- Thomae, Ben--- X1:06.71

 
Event 27  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 101-1 Thiems, Zoe D1 1:31.28   5

HS-MW  91-2 Barkus, Jackie2 1:39.21   3

HS-MW  91-3 Drysdale, Ella J3 x1:44.41

KP-15-IL 101-4 Culley, Lani E4 1:59.47   1

KP-15-IL 101-5 Lippert, Katherine J5 2:03.44

KP-15-IL  91- West, Grace--- DQ

HS-MW 102- Oday, Izzy C--- X1:34.54

 
Event 28  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 101-1 Runge, Cam1 1:26.62   5

HS-MW 101-2 McGinley, Patrick T2 1:39.23   3

KP-15-IL 101-3 Schnarre, Braden3 1:54.45   1

KP-15-IL 101-4 Cipfl, Jack4 1:57.51

HS-MW  91- Tolbert, Ryan C--- DQ

KP-15-IL  91- Miller, Nick--- DQ

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KP-15-IL 121-1 Mueller, Dorothea E1 1:16.82   5

HS-MW 121-2 Marti, Chloe2 1:17.53   3

HS-MW 111-3 Wells, Abby A3 1:22.78   1

HS-MW 121-4 Barkus, Christina4 x1:25.55

KP-15-IL 121-5 Telken, Hannah A5 1:29.94

KP-15-IL 121-6 Kent, Lily6 x1:41.25

HS-MW 112- Oday, Josie C--- X1:20.05

HS-MW 122- Imming, Abbi J--- X1:24.42

HS-MW 122- Habing, Audrey E--- X1:24.87

KP-15-IL 122- Kent, Grace--- X1:41.11

HS-MW 122- LaPorta, Bella M--- XDQ

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 111-1 Kohlbrecher, G3 R1 1:21.62   5

HS-MW 111-2 Henke, Jude D2 1:22.22   3

HS-MW 111-3 DeLaCruz, Javier D3 x1:29.87

KP-15-IL 111- Nester, Brody--- DQ

KP-15-IL 111- Campbell, Noah--- DQ

HS-MW 122- Nyquist, Tom J--- X1:31.33

HS-MW 122- Campbell, Steven J--- X1:36.61

HS-MW 122- Ermer, Vince P--- X1:43.51

HS-MW 112- Nyquist, John S--- XDQ
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Event 31  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KP-15-IL 141-1 Pearce, Briana1 1:08.81   5

KP-15-IL 141-2 Mueller, Alexandra S2 1:17.98   3

HS-MW 131-3 Korte, Tess A3 1:18.16   1

KP-15-IL 141-4 Kiernan, Alexis4 x1:20.59

HS-MW 111-5 Mercer, Jordan C5 1:23.97

HS-MW 131- Thiems, Nora J--- X1:19.66

KP-15-IL 132- Campbell, Kaitlyn--- X1:22.42

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 141-1 Nagel, Peyton S1 1:16.69   5

KP-15-IL 131-2 Arneson, David E2 1:19.03   3

HS-MW 131-3 Drysdale, Ethan A3 1:19.98   1

HS-MW 141-4 Barkus, Jacob4 x1:29.31

 
Event 33  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 151-1 Thomae, Victoria1 1:05.74   5

KP-15-IL 181-2 Effinger, Caroline R2 1:13.02   3

HS-MW 151-3 Drysdale, Emma K3 1:18.97   1

HS-MW 151-4 Rinderer, Addison M4 x1:20.00

KP-15-IL 171-5 Perez, Madeline M5 1:25.36

 
Event 34  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 161-1 Thomae, Ben1 59.76   5

HS-MW 151-2 Seger, Adam D2 1:08.15   3

HS-MW 161-3 Galbiati, Dylan N3 x1:08.44

KP-15-IL 151-4 Hartenstein, Noah L4 1:11.75   1

HS-MW 151- Olson, Jonny R--- X1:08.40

HS-MW 162- Kohlbrecher, Gunnar L--- X1:04.20

 
Event 35  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  61- Blackwell, Jayden E--- X1:11.66

 
Event 37  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  81-1 Nonn, Sophia S1 23.06   5

KP-15-IL  71-2 Kramer, Hayley2 28.59   3

HS-MW  81-3 Lemmon, Jordan A3 29.75   1

HS-MW  71-4 Gutzler, Ceyenna R4 x31.40

HS-MW  81- Henke, Anna E--- X23.06

HS-MW  72- Crowe, Addison M--- X34.03

HS-MW  82- Buesching, Megan J--- X37.44

 
Event 38  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  71-1 McGinley, Sean T1 22.56   5

HS-MW  81-2 Davis, Hugh S3 x25.69

HS-MW  81-3 Henke, Ethan4 x26.63

KP-15-IL  81-4 Schnarre, Carter5 34.59   1

KP-15-IL  61-5 Miller, Jonny6 59.49

KP-15-IL  81- Welch, Davie--- DQ

HS-MW  72-1 Stephens, Tucker I2 23.47   3

HS-MW  72- Balint, Dalton J--- X27.70

HS-MW  72- Davis, Taylor J--- X30.20

HS-MW  72- Walter, Ethan H--- X32.68

HS-MW  72- Koerkenmeier, Kyler D--- X38.41

HS-MW  82- Mersinger, Dalton G--- X38.78

HS-MW  83- Roback, Landon J--- X42.11

HS-MW  73- Hegger, Jayce H--- X51.25

 
Event 39  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  91-1 Drysdale, Ella J1 18.91   5

HS-MW  91-2 Wells, Baylie M2 19.12   3

HS-MW 101-3 Michael, Ava G3 x20.64

KP-15-IL  91-4 Unverzagt, Rubee4 23.80   1

KP-15-IL 101-5 Culley, Lani E5 26.90

KP-15-IL 101-6 Lippert, Katherine J6 x27.13

HS-MW 102- Oday, Izzy C--- X19.67

HS-MW  92- Johnson, Caroline E--- X22.67

HS-MW  92- Balint, Dalanee E--- X26.46

HS-MW  92- Himsel, Sophia C--- X28.62

HS-MW 102- Page, Allison H--- X30.90

 
Event 40  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 101-1 Runge, Cam1 18.06   5

KP-15-IL 101-2 Telken, Max J2 20.44   3

HS-MW  91-3 Tolbert, Ryan C3 20.97   1

HS-MW  91-4 Schlechte, Ryan E4 x21.24

KP-15-IL 101-5 Kramer, JD5 28.01

KP-15-IL  91-6 Miller, Nick6 x28.93

HS-MW 102- McGinley, Patrick T--- X21.73

HS-MW 102- Hegger, Aidan M--- X23.41

HS-MW 102- Korte, Gabe R--- X24.66

HS-MW  92- Smith, Bryant W--- X26.85

HS-MW  92- Foley, Noah L--- X27.26

HS-MW  92- Schmidt, Ethan T--- X28.17

HS-MW 103- Noyes, McGrady P--- X33.38

HS-MW  93- Page, Walker T--- X46.48

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KP-15-IL 111-1 Junker, Brooke1 34.45   5

KP-15-IL 121-2 Mueller, Dorothea E2 38.52   3

HS-MW 111-3 Wells, Abby A3 38.59   1

HS-MW 111-4 Mercer, Jordan C4 39.67

HS-MW 121-5 Imming, Abbi J5 x41.96

KP-15-IL 111-6 Unverzagt, Lairra6 x48.18

HS-MW 112- Schmidt, Madeleine M--- X39.28

HS-MW 112- Freimann, k J--- X39.44

HS-MW 122- Barkus, Christina--- X41.81

HS-MW 112- Stephens, Taryn E--- X42.67

KP-15-IL 112- Mueller, Nadia K--- X49.06

HS-MW 122- Hemann, Frances F--- XDQ

HS-MW 113-1 Redman, Rebecca7 x53.92

HS-MW 113- Oday, Josie C--- X38.25

HS-MW 123- Lamparter, Addisen--- X50.61

HS-MW 113- Noyes, Morgan N--- X1:02.65

HS-MW 113- Noyes, Mattie F--- X1:09.93
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Event 42  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 121-1 Walter, Ben T1 35.25   5

HS-MW 121-2 Nyquist, Tom J2 42.31   3

KP-15-IL 121-3 Conway, Trevor3 42.63   1

HS-MW 121-4 Ermer, Vince P4 x42.81

KP-15-IL 121-5 Arneson, Johnny E5 43.26

KP-15-IL 111-6 Nester, Brody6 x48.57

HS-MW 122- Campbell, Steven J--- X43.72

HS-MW 112- Olson, Ian P--- X44.58

HS-MW 112- DeLaCruz, Javier D--- X46.90

HS-MW 112- Nyquist, John S--- X49.49

HS-MW 122- Tolbert, Drew C--- X50.56

HS-MW 112- Foley, Rowan M--- X56.57

HS-MW 113- Henke, Jude D--- X42.15

HS-MW 113- Brantley, Thomas--- X54.14

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 141-1 Arnold, Olivia M1 1:17.25   5

HS-MW 131-2 Korte, Tess A2 1:20.78   3

KP-15-IL 141-3 Mueller, Alexandra S3 1:22.81   1

KP-15-IL 131-4 Campbell, Kaitlyn4 1:28.07

HS-MW 131-5 Hamel, Tiffany L5 x1:32.44

KP-15-IL 131- Koch, Maebree--- DQ

HS-MW 132- Brantley, Allison--- X2:20.62

 
Event 44  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 131-1 Stephens, Trey M1 1:11.56   5

HS-MW 141-2 Nagel, Peyton S2 1:16.62   3

KP-15-IL 131-3 Arneson, David E3 1:30.10   1

KP-15-IL 131-4 Slocomb, Josh4 1:38.06

HS-MW 131- Thomae, Andrew--- X1:25.56

HS-MW 131- Braun, Nick B--- DQ

 
Event 45  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 151-1 Drysdale, Emma K1 1:13.37   5

HS-MW 151-2 Walter, Madi C2 1:19.12   3

HS-MW 151-3 Rinderer, Addison M3 x1:22.50

KP-15-IL 181-4 Philipp, Maddy G4 1:26.09   1

KP-15-IL 171-5 Perez, Madeline M5 1:26.46

HS-MW 152- Thomae, Victoria--- X1:14.14

HS-MW 152- Freimann, Alyssa M--- X1:18.85

 
Event 46  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 161-1 Thomae, Ben1 59.43   5

HS-MW 161-2 Kohlbrecher, Gunnar L2 1:05.84   3

HS-MW 161-3 Galbiati, Dylan N3 x1:09.26

KP-15-IL 181-4 Hayen, Wolfgang W4 1:11.38   1

HS-MW 151- Olson, Jonny R--- X1:07.10

HS-MW 151- Kohlbrecher, Gavin E--- X1:10.56

HS-MW 152- Seger, Adam D--- X1:11.55

HS-MW 152- Roach, Andrew T--- X1:38.90

 
Event 47  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  81-1 Henke, Anna E1 23.46   5

KP-15-IL  71-2 Kramer, Hayley2 33.62   3

HS-MW  81- Lemmon, Jordan A--- DQ

HS-MW  81- Nonn, Sophia S--- DQ

HS-MW  71- Gutzler, Ceyenna R--- XDQ

HS-MW  72- Crowe, Addison M--- X42.06

 
Event 48  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  71-1 McGinley, Sean T1 22.16   5

HS-MW  71-2 Stephens, Tucker I2 22.33   3

HS-MW  81-3 Henke, Ethan3 x23.72

KP-15-IL  81-4 Schnarre, Carter4 28.34   1

HS-MW  81- Davis, Hugh S--- X31.28

KP-15-IL  81- Welch, Davie--- DQ

HS-MW  72- Balint, Dalton J--- X30.02

HS-MW  72- Davis, Taylor J--- X36.52

HS-MW  72- Walter, Ethan H--- X41.63

HS-MW  82- Roback, Landon J--- X44.63

 
Event 49  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  91-1 Wells, Baylie M1 17.56   5

HS-MW  91-2 Barkus, Jackie2 18.67   3

KP-15-IL  91-3 West, Grace3 19.33   1

KP-15-IL 101-4 Culley, Lani E4 21.69

KP-15-IL  91-5 Koch, Madelyn5 x28.84

HS-MW 101-6 Oday, Izzy C6 x46.60

HS-MW 102- Thiems, Zoe D--- X19.30

HS-MW 102- Michael, Ava G--- X21.21

HS-MW  92- Johnson, Caroline E--- X24.09

 
Event 50  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  91-1 Tolbert, Ryan C1 17.25   5

KP-15-IL 101-2 Telken, Max J2 18.57   3

HS-MW  91-3 Smith, Masyn E3 19.62   1

HS-MW 101-4 McGinley, Patrick T4 x19.64

KP-15-IL 101-5 Cipfl, Jack5 24.07

KP-15-IL 101-6 Schnarre, Braden6 x27.34

HS-MW 102- Korte, Gabe R--- X27.25

HS-MW  92- Schlechte, Ryan E--- X27.85

HS-MW  92- Schmidt, Ethan T--- X33.22

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KP-15-IL 111-1 Junker, Brooke1 33.09   5

HS-MW 121-2 Imming, Abbi J2 34.15   3

HS-MW 121-3 Barkus, Christina3 36.66   1

HS-MW 111-4 Freimann, k J4 x39.76

KP-15-IL 121-5 Telken, Hannah A5 41.90

KP-15-IL 121-6 Kent, Grace6 x43.84

HS-MW 112- Wells, Abby A--- X37.85

HS-MW 122- LaPorta, Bella M--- X42.03

HS-MW 112- Schmidt, Madeleine M--- X42.15

HS-MW 112- Mercer, Jordan C--- X43.02

KP-15-IL 122- Kent, Lily--- X49.01



Midwest Swim Conference - A HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:51 PM  6/23/2015  Page 6

HD vs. KP - 6/23/2015

Results

(Event 51  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 113- Oday, Josie C--- X39.56

HS-MW 123- Lamparter, Addisen--- X51.62

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 121-1 Walter, Ben T1 34.47   5

HS-MW 111-2 Kohlbrecher, G3 R2 39.84   3

KP-15-IL 121-3 Conway, Trevor3 44.64   1

KP-15-IL 111-4 Campbell, Noah4 50.13

HS-MW 121-5 Tolbert, Drew C5 x52.85

HS-MW 112- Henke, Jude D--- X38.36

HS-MW 112- DeLaCruz, Javier D--- X45.78

HS-MW 112- Nyquist, John S--- X53.28

HS-MW 112- Olson, Ian P--- X54.16

HS-MW 112- Brantley, Thomas--- XDQ

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KP-15-IL 141-1 Pearce, Briana1 30.60   5

HS-MW 121-2 Marti, Chloe2 33.59   3

KP-15-IL 141-3 Harris, Josie3 33.64   1

KP-15-IL 141-4 Kiernan, Alexis4 x34.46

HS-MW 131-5 Hamel, Tiffany L5 37.23

HS-MW 141-6 Arnold, Olivia M6 x40.91

KP-15-IL 132- Campbell, Kaitlyn--- X37.31

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 131-1 Stephens, Trey M1 27.81   5

HS-MW 141-2 Scharp, Robby G2 30.22   3

HS-MW 131-3 Drysdale, Ethan A3 x34.81

KP-15-IL 131-4 Slocomb, Josh4 44.11   1

HS-MW 141- Nagel, Peyton S--- X33.25

HS-MW 131- Thomae, Andrew--- X34.96

HS-MW 142- Barkus, Jacob--- X44.06

HS-MW 132- Braun, Nick B--- X49.31

 
Event 55  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 151-1 Freimann, Alyssa M1 30.60   5

KP-15-IL 181-2 Effinger, Caroline R2 31.25   3

HS-MW 151-3 Drysdale, Emma K3 34.32   1

HS-MW 151-4 Rinderer, Addison M4 x34.63

HS-MW 151- Thomae, Victoria--- X29.79

HS-MW 151- Walter, Madi C--- X38.05

 
Event 56  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 161-1 Thomae, Ben1 26.33   5

KP-15-IL 151-2 Hartenstein, Noah L2 28.50   3

HS-MW 161-3 Kohlbrecher, Gunnar L3 28.52   1

HS-MW 151-4 Olson, Jonny R4 x29.06

KP-15-IL 181-5 Hayen, Wolfgang W5 30.14

HS-MW 161- Galbiati, Dylan N--- X29.92

HS-MW 152- Kohlbrecher, Gavin E--- X30.08

HS-MW 152- Seger, Adam D--- X30.63

HS-MW 152- Roach, Andrew T--- X44.66

 
Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1-1 HS-MW1 1:40.98   7

1) Henke, Anna E 8 2) Nonn, Sophia S 8

3) Lemmon, Jordan A 8 4) Crowe, Addison M 7

 
Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1-1 HS-MW1 1:23.45   7

1) Stephens, Tucker I 7 2) Davis, Hugh S 8

3) McGinley, Sean T 7 4) Henke, Ethan 8

B1- HS-MW--- x1:55.93

1) Davis, Taylor J 7 2) Koerkenmeier, Kyler D 7

3) Balint, Dalton J 7 4) Walter, Ethan H 7

 
Event 59  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1-1 HS-MW1 1:07.10   7

1) Barkus, Jackie 9 2) Drysdale, Ella J 9

3) Wells, Baylie M 9 4) Michael, Ava G 10

A1-2 KP-15-IL2 1:21.97

1) Koch, Madelyn 9 2) Unverzagt, Rubee 9

3) Lippert, Katherine J 10 4) West, Grace 9

B1- HS-MW--- x1:13.61

1) Oday, Izzy C 10 2) Johnson, Caroline E 9

3) Thiems, Zoe D 10 4) Balint, Dalanee E 9

 
Event 60  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1-1 HS-MW1 1:06.96   7

1) Runge, Cam 10 2) Tolbert, Ryan C 9

3) Smith, Masyn E 9 4) McGinley, Patrick T 10

A1-2 KP-15-IL2 1:15.62

1) Schnarre, Braden 10 2) Kramer, JD 10

3) Cipfl, Jack 10 4) Telken, Max J 10

B1- HS-MW--- x1:26.34

1) Schmidt, Ethan T 9 2) Smith, Bryant W 9

3) Korte, Gabe R 10 4) Foley, Noah L 9

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1-1 KP-15-IL1 2:06.54   7

1) Mueller, Dorothea E 12 2) Kent, Grace 12

3) Telken, Hannah A 12 4) Junker, Brooke 11

A1-2 HS-MW2 2:06.56

1) Marti, Chloe 12 2) Imming, Abbi J 12

3) Wells, Abby A 11 4) Habing, Audrey E 12

B1- HS-MW--- x2:13.13

1) Barkus, Christina 12 2) Freimann, k J 11

3) LaPorta, Bella M 12 4) Schmidt, Madeleine M 11

C1- HS-MW--- x2:14.26

1) Oday, Josie C 11 2) Stephens, Taryn E 11

3) Hemann, Frances F 12 4) Mercer, Jordan C 11

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1-1 HS-MW1 2:14.85   7

1) Ermer, Vince P 12 2) Henke, Jude D 11

3) Walter, Ben T 12 4) DeLaCruz, Javier D 11
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HD vs. KP - 6/23/2015

Results

(Event 62  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1- HS-MW--- x2:16.42

1) Campbell, Steven J 12 2) Nyquist, Tom J 12

3) Tolbert, Drew C 12 4) Kohlbrecher, G3 R 11

C1- HS-MW--- x2:58.75

1) Nyquist, John S 11 2) Olson, Ian P 11

3) Brantley, Thomas 11 4) Foley, Rowan M 11

 
Event 63  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1-1 KP-15-IL1 1:59.38   7

1) Campbell, Kaitlyn 13 2) Mueller, Alexandra S 14

3) Harris, Josie 14 4) Pearce, Briana 14

A1-2 HS-MW2 2:08.37

1) Arnold, Olivia M 14 2) Thiems, Nora J 13

3) Korte, Tess A 13 4) Hamel, Tiffany L 13

 
Event 64  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1-1 HS-MW1 1:58.50   7

1) Nagel, Peyton S 14 2) Drysdale, Ethan A 13

3) Stephens, Trey M 13 4) Thomae, Andrew 13

A1-2 KP-15-IL2 2:13.99

1) Conway, Trevor 12 2) Slocomb, Josh 13

3) Arneson, Johnny E 12 4) Arneson, David E 13

 
Event 65  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1-1 HS-MW1 1:56.03   7

1) Drysdale, Emma K 15 2) Rinderer, Addison M 15

3) Thomae, Victoria 15 4) Freimann, Alyssa M 15

A1-2 KP-15-IL2 2:02.55

1) Philipp, Maddy G 18 2) Perez, Madeline M 17

3) Kiernan, Alexis 14 4) Effinger, Caroline R 18

 
Event 66  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1-1 HS-MW1 1:39.92   7

1) Galbiati, Dylan N 16 2) Seger, Adam D 15

3) Thomae, Ben 16 4) Kohlbrecher, Gunnar L 16

B1- HS-MW--- x1:54.64

1) Olson, Jonny R 15 2) Kohlbrecher, Gavin E 15

3) Scharp, Robby G 14 4) Roach, Andrew T 15


